Date

1/12/2016
1/12/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/14/2016
1/14/2016
1/15/2016
1/27/2016
1/27/2016
1/27/2016
1/27/2016
1/27/2016
1/27/2016
1/28/2016
2/2/2016
2/2/2016
2/2/2016
2/2/2016
2/9/2016
2/9/2016
2/9/2016
2/9/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/18/2016
2/18/2016
2/18/2016
2/23/2016
2/23/2016
2/23/2016
3/2/2016
3/2/2016
3/2/2016
3/2/2016
3/4/2016
3/4/2016
3/8/2016
3/8/2016
3/10/2016
3/10/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/17/2016
3/17/2016
3/17/2016

Account Name

Maloney For Congress
Pittenger For Congress Llc
Stivers For Congress

Matsui For Congress

Kirk For Senate

Boustany For Senate Inc
Friends of Driehaus (Denise)
Citizens For Turner
Volunteers For Shimkus
Marsha Blackburn For Congress, Inc.
Frelinghuysen For Congress
Georgians For Isakson
Portune for Ohio

Poliquin For Congress
Friends Of Roy Blunt

Gene Green Congressional Campaign
Lynn Jenkins For Congress
Walden For Congress

Jim Jordan for Congress
Moran For Kansas

New Democrat Coalition PAC
Tuesday Group PAC

Michael Burgess For Congress
Team Ryan

Richard Burr Committee; The
Bill Nelson For U S Senate
Friends Of Kelly Ayotte Inc
Loebsack For Congress
Wenstrup For Congress
Mark Pocan For Congress P
Steve Chabot For Congress
Citizens To Elect Rick Larsen
Georgians For Isakson

Ohio House Republican Organizational Cmte

Latta For Congress

Kind For Congress Committee
Marsha Blackburn For Congress, Inc.
Jason Smith For Congress
Hatch Election Committee Inc
Friends of Karen Boback
Richard Burr Committee; The
Beatty For Congress

Friends Of Pat Toomey
Crowley For Congress

Alma Adams For Congress

2016 P&G Good Government Fund Contributions

Candidate Name

Maloney, Carolyn
Pittenger, Robert
Stivers, Steve
Matsui, Doris

Kirk, Mark
Boustany, Charles
Driehaus, Denise
Turner, Michael
Shimkus, John
Blackburn, Marsha
Frelinghuysen, Rodney
Isakson, Johnny
Portune, Todd
Poliquin, Bruce
Blunt, Roy

Green, Gene
Jenkins, Lynn
Walden, Greg
Jordan, James
Moran, Jerry

Burgess, Michael

Burr, Richard
Nelson, Bill
Ayotte, Kelly
Loebsack, David
Wenstrup, Brad
ocan, Mark
Chabot, Steven
Larsen, Rick
Isakson, Johnny

Latta, Bob

Kind, Ron
Blackburn, Marsha
Smith, Jason
Hatch, Orrin
Boback, Karen
Burr, Richard
Beatty, Joyce
Toomey, Patrick
Crowley, Joseph
Adams, Alma

Amount

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$300.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00

Election

2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 Primary
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 Primary
2016 General
2016 Primary
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General

2016 General

2016 Primary
2018 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General

2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2018 General
2016 General
2016 Primary
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General

State

NY
NC
OH
CA
IL
LA
OH
OH
IL
TN
NJ
GA
OH
ME
MO
X
KS
OR
OH
KS

X

NC
FL
NH

OH
Wi
OH
WA
GA

OH
Wi
TN
MO
uT
PA
NC
OH
PA
NY
NC

Office

U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
STATE HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE

U.S. HOUSE

U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE

U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
STATE HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE

Party
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Date

3/17/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016
4/5/2016
4/7/2016
4/12/2016
4/18/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/21/2016
4/21/2016
4/21/2016
4/25/2016
4/25/2016
5/3/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/17/2016
5/17/2016
5/19/2016
5/24/2016
5/24/2016
5/24/2016
5/25/2016
5/27/2016
6/3/2016
6/7/2016
6/8/2016
6/14/2016
6/14/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016

Account Name

Friends of Jonathan Dever
Johnson For Congress
Roskam For Congress Committee
Kevin Mccarthy For Congress
Bill Shuster For Congress
Friends Of John Thune

Ralph Abraham For Congress
Tulsi For Hawai’l

Lance For Congress

Himes For Congress

Pat Roberts for U S Senate Inc
Bob Casey For Senate Inc
Friends of Lou Terhar

Richard Burr Committee; The
Moran For Kansas

Butterfield For Congress
Friends Of Roy Blunt

Friends Of Roy Blunt

Richard E Neal For Congress Committee
Steve Chabot For Congress
Joe Kennedy For Congress
Friends of Jan Jones

Michael Burgess For Congress
Wenstrup For Congress
Scalise For Congress

Friends Of Kelly Ayotte Inc
Friends Of John Barrasso
Jackie Speier For Congress
Rounds For Senate

Carper for Senate

Sanford Bishop For Congress
Walden For Congress

Clay Jr. For Congress

Karen Bass For Congress

Jim Renacci for Congress
Pallone For Congress
Klobuchar For Minnesota
Tom Rice For Congress

Kevin Mccarthy For Congress
Republican Senate Campaign Cmte
Tiberi For Congress

Ben Cardin For Senate, Inc.
Friends Of Erik Paulsen

Rob Bishop For Congress
Friends Of Dave Reichert

Jim Renacci for Congress
Cathy Mcmorris Rodgers For Congress

Candidate Name

Dever, Jonathan
Johnson, Bill
Roskam, Peter
McCarthy, Kevin
Shuster, William
Thune, John
Abraham, Ralph
Gabbard, Tulsi
Lance, Leonard
Himes, Jim
Roberts, Pat
Casey, Bob
Terhar, Louis
Burr, Richard
Moran, Jerry
Butterfield, G. K.
Blunt, Roy
Blunt, Roy
Neal, Richard
Chabot, Steven
Kennedy, Joseph
Jones, Jan
Burgess, Michael
Wenstrup, Brad
Scalise, Steve
Ayotte, Kelly
Barrasso, John
Speier, Jackie
Rounds, Mike
Carper, Thomas
Bishop, Sanford
Walden, Greg
Clay, William
Bass, Karen
Renacci, Jim
Pallone, Frank
Klobuchar, Amy
Rice, Tom
McCarthy, Kevin

Tiberi, Pat
Cardin, Benjamin
Paulsen, Erik
Bishop, Rob
Reichert, Dave
Renacci, Jim

McMorris Rodgers, Cathy

Amount

$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
($2,500.00)
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$850.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00

Election

2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2020 Primary
2018 General
2016 General
2016 Primary
2016 General
2016 General
2016 Primary
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2018 General
2016 General
2020 Primary
2018 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 Primary
2018 General
2016 General
2016 General

2016 General
2018 Primary
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General

State

OH
OH

CA
PA
SD

HI
NJ
CcT
KS
PA
OH
NC
KS
NC
MO
MO
MA
OH
MA
GA
TX
OH
LA
NH
WYy
CA
SD
DE
GA
OR
MO
CA
OH
NJ
MN
SC
CA

OH
MD
MN
uT
WA
OH
WA

Office

STATE HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
STATE HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
STATE HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE

U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE

Party
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Date

6/21/2016
7/12/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
9/7/2016
9/7/2016
9/7/2016
9/7/2016
9/7/2016
9/7/2016
9/9/2016
9/13/2016
9/13/2016
9/13/2016
9/13/2016
9/13/2016
9/14/2016
9/14/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/23/2016
9/27/2016
9/27/2016
9/29/2016
9/29/2016
10/6/2016
10/17/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/19/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
12/7/2016

Account Name

Friends Of Sherrod Brown

Bob Corker for Senate
Beatty For Congress
Kaine For Virginia
Friends of Ted Ferrioli
CTE Mike McLane

Friends of Ginny Burdick
Friends of Jennifer Williamson
Promote Oregon Leadership PAC

Leadership Fund, The

Grassley Committee Inc

Kind For Congress Committee
Anna Eshoo For Congress

Lou Barletta For Congress

Friends Of John Thune

Boozman For Arkansas
Diana Degette For Congress

Brady For Congress
Wyden For Senate

Womack For Congress Committee
Jackie Speier For Congress

Elise For Congress

George Holding For Congress Inc.
House Republican Campaign Committee
Pat Meehan For Congress

Welch For Congress
Quigley For Congress

Davidson For Congress

Friends of Mike Carroll

Friends of Jake Corman

Roskam For Congress Committee
Diane Black For Congress

Bennet For Colorado

Mike Kelly For Congress

Hamilton County Republican Party
Hamilton County Democratic Party
Brinkman Campaign Committee
Committee to Elect Cliff Rosenberger
Seitz for Ohio
PA Senate Democratic Committee
House Republican Campaign Committee
PA Senate Democratic Committee
House Republican Campaign Committee
PA Senate Democratic Committee

Marylanders for Miller

Candidate Name

Brown, Sherrod
Corker, Bob

Beatty, Joyce

Kaine, Tim

Ferrioli, Ted
MclLane, Mike
Burdick, Ginny
Williamson, Jennifer

Grassley, Charles
Kind, Ron
Eshoo, Anna
Barletta, Lou
Thune, John
Boozman, John
DeGette, Diana
Brady, Kevin
Wyden, Ron
Womack, Steve
Speier, Jackie
Stefanik, Elise
Holding, George

Meehan, Patrick
Welch, Peter
Quigley, Michael
Davidson, Warren
Carroll, Mike
Corman, Jake
Roskam, Peter
Black, Diane
Bennet, Michael
Kelly, Mike

Brinkman, Thomas
Rosenberger, Cliff
Seitz, William

Miller, Thomas

Amount

$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
($1,000.00)
($500.00)
$1,000.00

Election

2018 General
2018 Primary
2016 General
2018 Primary
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General

2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General

2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2018 Primary
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General
2016 General

2016 General
2016 General
2016 General

2018 Primary

State

OH
N
OH
VA
OR
OR
OR
OR

Wi
CA
PA
Sb
AR
co
X
OR
AR
CA
NY
NC

PA
VT
IL
OH
PA
PA

N
co
PA

OH
OH
OH

MD

Office

U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
STATE HOUSE
STATE HOUSE
STATE SENATE
STATE HOUSE

U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE

U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
STATE HOUSE
STATE SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE

STATE HOUSE
STATE HOUSE
STATE HOUSE

STATE SENATE

Party
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