2016 P&G Good Government Fund Contributions

Date	Account Name	Candidate Name	Amount	Election	State	Office	Party
1/12/2016	Maloney For Congress	Maloney, Carolyn	\$2,000.00	2016 General	NY	U.S. HOUSE	D
1/12/2016	Pittenger For Congress Llc	Pittenger, Robert	\$1,000.00	2016 General	NC	U.S. HOUSE	R
1/13/2016	Stivers For Congress	Stivers, Steve	\$1,000.00	2016 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
1/13/2016	Matsui For Congress	Matsui, Doris	\$1,500.00	2016 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	D
1/14/2016	Kirk For Senate	Kirk, Mark	\$2,000.00	2016 General	IL	U.S. SENATE	R
1/14/2016	Boustany For Senate Inc	Boustany, Charles	\$2,500.00	2016 General	LA	U.S. SENATE	R
1/15/2016	Friends of Driehaus (Denise)	Driehaus, Denise	\$1,000.00	2016 Primary	ОН	STATE HOUSE	D
1/27/2016	Citizens For Turner	Turner, Michael	\$2,000.00	2016 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
1/27/2016	Volunteers For Shimkus	Shimkus, John	\$1,500.00	2016 General	IL	U.S. HOUSE	R
1/27/2016	Marsha Blackburn For Congress, Inc.	Blackburn, Marsha	\$1,000.00	2016 General	TN	U.S. HOUSE	R
1/27/2016	Frelinghuysen For Congress	Frelinghuysen, Rodney	\$500.00	2016 General	NJ	U.S. HOUSE	R
1/27/2016	Georgians For Isakson	Isakson, Johnny	\$1,000.00	2016 General	GA	U.S. SENATE	R
1/27/2016	Portune for Ohio	Portune, Todd	\$500.00	2016 Primary	ОН	COUNTY COMMISSIONER	D
1/28/2016	Poliquin For Congress	Poliquin, Bruce	\$1,000.00	2016 General	ME	U.S. HOUSE	R
2/2/2016	Friends Of Roy Blunt	Blunt, Roy	\$1,500.00	2016 Primary	MO	U.S. SENATE	R
2/2/2016	Gene Green Congressional Campaign	Green, Gene	\$1,000.00	2016 General	TX	U.S. HOUSE	D
2/2/2016	Lynn Jenkins For Congress	Jenkins, Lynn	\$1,000.00	2016 General	KS	U.S. HOUSE	R
2/2/2016	Walden For Congress	Walden, Greg	\$1,000.00	2016 General	OR	U.S. HOUSE	R
2/9/2016	Jim Jordan for Congress	Jordan, James	\$1,000.00	2016 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
2/9/2016	Moran For Kansas	Moran, Jerry	\$1,500.00	2016 General	KS	U.S. SENATE	R
2/9/2016	New Democrat Coalition PAC		\$5,000.00				D
2/9/2016	Tuesday Group PAC		\$5,000.00				R
2/10/2016	Michael Burgess For Congress	Burgess, Michael	\$1,000.00	2016 General	TX	U.S. HOUSE	R
2/10/2016	Team Ryan		\$10,000.00				
2/18/2016	Richard Burr Committee; The	Burr, Richard	\$2,500.00	2016 Primary	NC	U.S. SENATE	R
2/18/2016	Bill Nelson For U S Senate	Nelson, Bill	\$1,000.00	2018 General	FL	U.S. SENATE	D
2/18/2016	Friends Of Kelly Ayotte Inc	Ayotte, Kelly	\$1,000.00	2016 General	NH	U.S. SENATE	R
2/23/2016	Loebsack For Congress	Loebsack, David	\$2,000.00	2016 General	IA	U.S. HOUSE	D
2/23/2016	Wenstrup For Congress	Wenstrup, Brad	\$2,000.00	2016 General	OH	U.S. HOUSE	R
2/23/2016	Mark Pocan For Congress P	ocan, Mark	\$1,000.00	2016 General	WI	U.S. HOUSE	D
3/2/2016	Steve Chabot For Congress	Chabot, Steven	\$1,000.00	2016 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
3/2/2016	Citizens To Elect Rick Larsen	Larsen, Rick	\$2,500.00	2016 General	WA	U.S. HOUSE	D
3/2/2016	Georgians For Isakson	Isakson, Johnny	\$2,000.00	2016 General	GA	U.S. SENATE	R
3/2/2016	Ohio House Republican Organizational Cmte	Latte Bah	\$2,500.00	2016 Garand	011	116 1101165	R
3/4/2016	Latta For Congress	Latta, Bob	\$1,000.00	2016 General	OH	U.S. HOUSE	R
3/4/2016	Kind For Congress Committee	Kind, Ron	\$2,500.00	2016 General	WI	U.S. HOUSE	D
3/8/2016	Marsha Blackburn For Congress, Inc.	Blackburn, Marsha	\$2,000.00	2016 General	TN	U.S. HOUSE	R
3/8/2016	Jason Smith For Congress	Smith, Jason	\$1,000.00	2016 General	MO	U.S. HOUSE	R
3/10/2016	Hatch Election Committee Inc	Hatch, Orrin	\$5,000.00	2018 General	UT	U.S. SENATE	R
3/10/2016	Friends of Karen Boback	Boback, Karen	\$300.00	2016 General	PA	STATE HOUSE	D
3/11/2016	Richard Burr Committee; The	Burr, Richard	\$2,500.00	2016 Primary	NC	U.S. SENATE	R
3/11/2016	Beatty For Congress	Beatty, Joyce	\$1,000.00	2016 General	OH	U.S. HOUSE	D B
3/17/2016	Friends Of Pat Toomey	Toomey, Patrick	\$1,000.00	2016 General	PA NV	U.S. SENATE	R
3/17/2016	Crowley For Congress	Crowley, Joseph	\$5,000.00	2016 General	NY	U.S. HOUSE	D
3/17/2016	Alma Adams For Congress	Adams, Alma	\$1,000.00	2016 General	NC	U.S. HOUSE	D

Date	Account Name	Candidate Name	Amount	Election	State	Office	Party
3/17/2016	Friends of Jonathan Dever	Dever, Jonathan	\$500.00	2016 General	ОН	STATE HOUSE	R
3/22/2016	Johnson For Congress	Johnson, Bill	\$1,500.00	2016 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
3/22/2016	Roskam For Congress Committee	Roskam, Peter	\$1,000.00	2016 General	IL	U.S. HOUSE	R
3/22/2016	Kevin Mccarthy For Congress	McCarthy, Kevin	\$2,500.00	2016 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	R
3/22/2016	Bill Shuster For Congress	Shuster, William	\$5,000.00	2016 General	PA	U.S. HOUSE	R
3/22/2016	Friends Of John Thune	Thune, John	\$2,000.00	2016 General	SD	U.S. SENATE	R
3/22/2016	Ralph Abraham For Congress	Abraham, Ralph	\$1,000.00	2016 General	LA	U.S. HOUSE	R
3/22/2016	Tulsi For Hawai'l	Gabbard, Tulsi	\$1,000.00	2016 General	HI	U.S. HOUSE	D
3/30/2016	Lance For Congress	Lance, Leonard	\$2,500.00	2016 General	NJ	U.S. HOUSE	R
3/30/2016	Himes For Congress	Himes, Jim	\$1,000.00	2016 General	СТ	U.S. HOUSE	D
4/5/2016	Pat Roberts for U S Senate Inc	Roberts, Pat	\$2,500.00	2020 Primary	KS	U.S. SENATE	R
4/7/2016	Bob Casey For Senate Inc	Casey, Bob	\$1,000.00	2018 General	PA	U.S. SENATE	D
4/12/2016	Friends of Lou Terhar	Terhar, Louis	\$1,500.00	2016 General	ОН	STATE HOUSE	D
4/18/2016	Richard Burr Committee; The	Burr, Richard	(\$2,500.00)	2016 Primary	NC	U.S. SENATE	R
4/20/2016	Moran For Kansas	Moran, Jerry	\$1,500.00	2016 General	KS	U.S. SENATE	R
4/20/2016	Butterfield For Congress	Butterfield, G. K.	\$1,000.00	2016 General	NC	U.S. HOUSE	 D
4/21/2016	Friends Of Roy Blunt	Blunt, Roy	\$3,500.00	2016 Primary	MO	U.S. SENATE	R
4/21/2016	Friends Of Roy Blunt	Blunt, Roy	\$1,500.00	2016 General	MO	U.S. SENATE	R
4/21/2016	Richard E Neal For Congress Committee	Neal, Richard	\$5,000.00	2016 General	MA	U.S. HOUSE	D
4/25/2016	Steve Chabot For Congress	Chabot, Steven	\$1,000.00	2016 General	OH	U.S. HOUSE	R
4/25/2016		Kennedy, Joseph	\$1,000.00	2016 General	MA	U.S. HOUSE	D
5/3/2016	Joe Kennedy For Congress Friends of Jan Jones		\$500.00	2016 General	GA		R
		Jones, Jan				STATE HOUSE	
5/13/2016	Michael Burgess For Congress	Burgess, Michael	\$1,000.00	2016 General	TX OH	U.S. HOUSE	R
5/13/2016	Wenstrup For Congress	Wenstrup, Brad	\$850.00	2016 General		U.S. HOUSE	R
5/13/2016	Scalise For Congress	Scalise, Steve	\$5,000.00	2016 General	LA	U.S. HOUSE	R
5/13/2016	Friends Of Kelly Ayotte Inc	Ayotte, Kelly	\$3,000.00	2016 General	NH	U.S. SENATE	R
5/13/2016	Friends Of John Barrasso	Barrasso, John	\$2,000.00	2018 General	WY	U.S. SENATE	R
5/13/2016	Jackie Speier For Congress	Speier, Jackie	\$1,000.00	2016 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	D
5/13/2016	Rounds For Senate	Rounds, Mike	\$2,000.00	2020 Primary	SD	U.S. SENATE	R
5/17/2016	Carper for Senate	Carper, Thomas	\$1,000.00	2018 General	DE	U.S. SENATE	D
5/17/2016	Sanford Bishop For Congress	Bishop, Sanford	\$1,000.00	2016 General	GA	U.S. HOUSE	D
5/19/2016	Walden For Congress	Walden, Greg	\$1,000.00	2016 General	OR	U.S. HOUSE	R
5/24/2016	Clay Jr. For Congress	Clay, William	\$1,000.00	2016 General	МО	U.S. HOUSE	D
5/24/2016	Karen Bass For Congress	Bass, Karen	\$1,000.00	2016 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	D
5/24/2016	Jim Renacci for Congress	Renacci, Jim	\$1,000.00	2016 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
5/25/2016	Pallone For Congress	Pallone, Frank	\$5,000.00	2016 Primary	NJ	U.S. HOUSE	D
5/27/2016	Klobuchar For Minnesota	Klobuchar, Amy	\$2,500.00	2018 General	MN	U.S. SENATE	D
6/3/2016	Tom Rice For Congress	Rice, Tom	\$2,500.00	2016 General	SC	U.S. HOUSE	R
6/7/2016	Kevin Mccarthy For Congress	McCarthy, Kevin	\$1,000.00	2016 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	R
6/8/2016	Republican Senate Campaign Cmte		\$1,500.00				
6/14/2016	Tiberi For Congress	Tiberi, Pat	\$4,000.00	2016 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
6/14/2016	Ben Cardin For Senate, Inc.	Cardin, Benjamin	\$2,500.00	2018 Primary	MD	U.S. SENATE	D
6/16/2016	Friends Of Erik Paulsen	Paulsen, Erik	\$2,500.00	2016 General	MN	U.S. HOUSE	R
6/16/2016	Rob Bishop For Congress	Bishop, Rob	\$1,000.00	2016 General	UT	U.S. HOUSE	R
6/16/2016	Friends Of Dave Reichert	Reichert, Dave	\$2,000.00	2016 General	WA	U.S. HOUSE	R
6/16/2016	Jim Renacci for Congress	Renacci, Jim	\$4,000.00	2016 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
6/16/2016	Cathy Mcmorris Rodgers For Congress	McMorris Rodgers, Cathy	\$1,000.00	2016 General	WA	U.S. HOUSE	R

Date	Account Name	Candidate Name	Amount	Election	State	Office	Party
6/21/2016	Friends Of Sherrod Brown	Brown, Sherrod	\$2,000.00	2018 General	ОН	U.S. SENATE	D
7/12/2016	Bob Corker for Senate	Corker, Bob	\$2,500.00	2018 Primary	TN	U.S. SENATE	
8/9/2016	Beatty For Congress	Beatty, Joyce	\$4,000.00	2016 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	D
8/9/2016	Kaine For Virginia	Kaine, Tim	\$2,500.00	2018 Primary	VA	U.S. SENATE	D
8/9/2016	Friends of Ted Ferrioli	Ferrioli, Ted	\$500.00	2016 General	OR	STATE HOUSE	
8/9/2016	CTE Mike McLane	McLane, Mike	\$500.00	2016 General	OR	STATE HOUSE	R
8/9/2016	Friends of Ginny Burdick	Burdick, Ginny	\$500.00	2016 General	OR	STATE SENATE	D
8/9/2016	Friends of Jennifer Williamson	Williamson, Jennifer	\$500.00	2016 General	OR	STATE HOUSE	D
8/9/2016	Promote Oregon Leadership PAC		\$2,000.00				
8/9/2016	Leadership Fund, The		\$2,000.00				
9/7/2016	Grassley Committee Inc	Grassley, Charles	\$3,000.00	2016 General	IA	U.S. SENATE	R
9/7/2016	Kind For Congress Committee	Kind, Ron	\$2,500.00	2016 General	WI	U.S. HOUSE	D
9/7/2016	Anna Eshoo For Congress	Eshoo, Anna	\$1,000.00	2016 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	D
9/7/2016	Lou Barletta For Congress	Barletta, Lou	\$1,000.00	2016 General	PA	U.S. HOUSE	R
9/7/2016	Friends Of John Thune	Thune, John	\$1,000.00	2016 General	SD	U.S. SENATE	R
9/7/2016	Boozman For Arkansas	Boozman, John	\$2,000.00	2016 General	AR	U.S. SENATE	R
9/9/2016	Diana Degette For Congress	DeGette, Diana	\$2,000.00	2016 General	CO	U.S. HOUSE	D
9/13/2016	Brady For Congress	Brady, Kevin	\$5,000.00	2016 General	TX	U.S. HOUSE	R
9/13/2016	Wyden For Senate	Wyden, Ron	\$4,000.00	2016 General	OR	U.S. SENATE	D
9/13/2016	Womack For Congress Committee	Womack, Steve	\$2,000.00	2016 General	AR	U.S. HOUSE	R
9/13/2016	Jackie Speier For Congress	Speier, Jackie	\$1,000.00	2016 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	D
9/13/2016	Elise For Congress	Stefanik, Elise	\$1,000.00	2016 General	NY	U.S. HOUSE	R
9/14/2016	George Holding For Congress Inc.	Holding, George	\$4,000.00	2016 General	NC	U.S. HOUSE	R
9/14/2016	House Republican Campaign Committee		\$1,000.00				R
9/22/2016	Pat Meehan For Congress	Meehan, Patrick	\$2,000.00	2016 General	PA	U.S. HOUSE	R
9/22/2016	Welch For Congress	Welch, Peter	\$1,000.00	2016 General	VT	U.S. HOUSE	D
9/22/2016	Quigley For Congress	Quigley, Michael	\$1,000.00	2016 General	IL	U.S. HOUSE	D
9/22/2016	Davidson For Congress	Davidson, Warren	\$2,500.00	2016 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
9/22/2016	Friends of Mike Carroll	Carroll, Mike	\$500.00	2016 General	PA	STATE HOUSE	D
9/22/2016	Friends of Jake Corman	Corman, Jake	\$500.00	2018 Primary	PA	STATE SENATE	R
9/23/2016	Roskam For Congress Committee	Roskam, Peter	\$1,000.00	2016 General	IL	U.S. HOUSE	R
9/27/2016	Diane Black For Congress	Black, Diane	\$2,000.00	2016 General	TN	U.S. HOUSE	R
9/27/2016	Bennet For Colorado	Bennet, Michael	\$4,000.00	2016 General	CO	U.S. SENATE	D
9/29/2016	Mike Kelly For Congress	Kelly, Mike	\$2,000.00	2016 General	PA	U.S. HOUSE	R
9/29/2016	Hamilton County Republican Party		\$1,500.00				
10/6/2016	Hamilton County Democratic Party		\$1,500.00				
10/17/2016	Brinkman Campaign Committee	Brinkman, Thomas	\$500.00	2016 General	OH	STATE HOUSE	R
10/18/2016	Committee to Elect Cliff Rosenberger	Rosenberger, Cliff	\$500.00	2016 General	OH	STATE HOUSE	R
10/18/2016	Seitz for Ohio	Seitz, William	\$500.00	2016 General	ОН	STATE HOUSE	D
10/19/2016	PA Senate Democratic Committee		\$500.00				D
11/1/2016	House Republican Campaign Committee		\$1,000.00				R
11/1/2016	PA Senate Democratic Committee		\$500.00				D
11/3/2016	House Republican Campaign Committee		(\$1,000.00)				R
11/3/2016	PA Senate Democratic Committee		(\$500.00)				D
12/7/2016	Marylanders for Miller	Miller, Thomas	\$1,000.00	2018 Primary	MD	STATE SENATE	D